
Municipality of Manati
Quinones Street 2018 Annual Agency Profile

City Hall #10

Manati, PR 00674

Financial Information
Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 2010 Census Operating Funding Sources Capital Funding Sources
San Juan, PR Fare Revenues $0 0.0%

867 Square Miles Local Funds $158,741 96.0% $158,741

2,148,346 Population State Funds $0 0.0%

21 Pop. Rank out of 498 UZAs Federal Assistance $6,588 4.0% $6,588

Other Funds $0 0.0%

 Total Operating Funds Expended $165,329 100.0% $165,329

Service Area Statistics

30 Square Miles Federal Assistance

16,053 Population Fare Revenues $0 0.0% Other Funds

Local Funds $0 0.0%

Service Consumption State Funds $0 0.0%

21,943 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT) Federal Assistance $14,148 79.4%

Other Funds $3,660 20.6%

Service Supplied Total Capital Funds Expended $17,808 100.0%

33,647 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)

5,873 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH) Local Funds: 96.% Federal Assistance: 4.% Federal Assistance: 79.4% Other Funds: 20.6%

Database Information
NTDID: 40145

Reporter Type: Reduced Reporter

Modal Characteristics
Operation Characteristics

Mode

Directly

Operated

Operating 

Expenses 

Fare 

Revenues

Uses of 

Capital 

Funds

Annual

Unlinked Trips

Demand Response 2                  -                      $74,212 $0 $8,966 2,367 8,929 1,278 8.0

Bus 3                  -                      $91,117 $0 $8,843 19,576 24,718 4,595 3.0

Total 5                  -                      $165,329 $0 $17,809 21,943 33,647 5,873

Performance Measures

Mode Mode

Demand Response $8.31 $58.07 Demand Response $31.35 0.3 1.9

Bus $3.69 $19.83 Bus $4.65 0.8 4.3

Total $4.91 $28.15 Total $7.53 0.7 3.7

09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 2008: $10.76 2009: $18.54 2010: $11.17 2011: $9.72 2012: $14.4 2013: $5.03 2014: $3.69

OE/VRM 10.76 # 11.17 # 14.40 # 3.69 2009: 3.64 2010: 4.18 2011: 4.46 2012: 3.52 2013: 5.09 2014: 1.25 2015: .79

UPT/VRM 3.64 # 4.46 # 5.09 # 0.79 2009: 8.42 2010: 7.96 2011: 5.05 2012: 3.9 2013: 5.19 2014: 5.25 2015: 8.31

OE/VRM 8.42 # 5.05 # 5.19 # 8.31 Bus 2009: .23 2010: .31 2011: .33 2012: .29 2013: .31 2014: .31 2015: .27

UPT/VRM 0.23 # 0.33 # 0.31 # 0.27 Demand Response

Notes:

ªDemand Response - Taxi (DT) and non-dedicated fleets do not report fleet age data.

General Information
Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Vehicles Operated

at Maximum Service

Purchased 

Transportation

Annual Vehicle

Revenue Hours

Average Fleet Age

in Yearsª

Service Efficiency Service Effectiveness

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Operating Expenses

per Unlinked

Passenger Trip

Unlinked Trips per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Unlinked Trips per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Annual Vehicle

Revenue Miles

96.0%

4.0%

79.4%

20.6%

$0.00

$5.00

$10.00

$15.00

$20.00

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: Bus

0.00

2.00

4.00

6.00

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue 
Mile: Bus

$0.00

$5.00

$10.00

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: 
Demand Response

0.00

0.10

0.20

0.30

0.40

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue 
Mile: Demand Response


