Municipality of Manati 2018 Annual Agency Profile

Quinones Street City Hall #10 Manati, PR 00674

General Into	ormation			Fi	nancial In	formation			
Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 2010 Census		Sources of Operating Funds Expended			Operating Funding Sources		Capital Funding Sources		
San Juan, PR		Far	e Revenues	\$0	0.0%				
867 Square Miles			Local Funds	\$158,741	96.0%				
2,148,346 Population			State Funds	\$0	0.0%				20.6%
21 Pop. Rank out of	of 498 UZAs		I Assistance	\$6,588	4.0%				
			Other Funds	\$0	0.0%		4.0%		
		Total Operating F	unds Expended	\$165,329	100.0%				
Service Area Statistics		0		. E					
30 Square Miles			s of Capital Fund e Revenues		0.00/				
16,053 Population			e Revenues Local Funds	\$0 \$0	0.0% 0.0%				
Service Consumption				\$0 \$0	0.0%				
21,943 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)			State Funds Federal Assistance		79.4%				
21,943 Annual Unlinke	a mps (ur i)		Other Funds	\$14,148 \$3,660	20.6%	96.0%			
Service Supplied			Funds Expended	\$3,000 \$17,808	100.0%			79.4%	
33,647 Annual Vehicle	Revenue Miles (VRM)		unus Expended	φ17,000	100.076				
	Revenue Hours (VRH)								
-,									
Database Information									
NTDID: 40145									
Reporter Type: Reduced Report	ter								
			Modal	Characteris	stics				
peration Characteristics									
	Vehicles Op	erated							
	at Maximum								
					Uses of				
	Directly	Purchased	Operating	Fare	Capital	Annual	Annual Vehicle	Annual Vehicle	Average Fleet Ag
/lode	Operated	Transportation	Expenses	Revenues	Funds	Unlinked Trips	Revenue Miles	Revenue Hours	in Year
Demand Response	2	<u> </u>	\$74,212	\$0	\$8,966	2,367	8,929	1,278	8
			¢01 117	\$0	\$8,843	19,576	04 740		3
Bus	3	-	\$91,117				24,718	4,595	
Bus	3 5	-	\$165,329	\$0	\$17,809	21,943	33,647	4,595 5,873	
otal		-							
	5	-					33,647	5,873	
otal	5	- - vice Efficiency					33,647		
otal	5 Serv		\$165,329				33,647 Operating Expenses	5,873 Service Effectiveness	
otal Performance Measures	5 Serv Operating Expenses p	er Operating	\$165,329 Expenses per		\$17,809	21,943	33,647 Operating Expenses per Unlinked	5,873 Service Effectiveness Unlinked Trips per	Unlinked Trips p
otal Performance Measures Node	5 Serv Operating Expenses p Vehicle Revenue Mi	er Operating le Vehicle	\$165,329 Expenses per Revenue Hour		\$17,809 Ma	21,943 	33,647 Operating Expenses per Unlinked Passenger Trip	5,873 Service Effectiveness Unlinked Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile	Unlinked Trips p Vehicle Revenue Ho
otal Performance Measures Mode Demand Response	5 Serv Operating Expenses p Vehicle Revenue Mi \$8.	er Operating le Vehicle 31	\$165,329 Expenses per Revenue Hour \$58.07		\$17,809 Mo De	21,943	33,647 Operating Expenses per Unlinked Passenger Trip \$31.35	5,873 Service Effectiveness Unlinked Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile 0.3	Unlinked Trips p Vehicle Revenue Ho 1
otal Performance Measures lode lemand Response us	5 Operating Expenses p Vehicle Revenue Mi \$8. \$3.	er Operating le Vehicle 31 59	\$165,329 Expenses per Revenue Hour \$58.07 \$19.83		\$17,809 Ma De Bu	21,943	33,647 Operating Expenses per Unlinked Passenger Trip \$31.35 \$4.65	5,873 Service Effectiveness Unlinked Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile 0.3 0.8	Unlinked Trips p Vehicle Revenue Ho 1 4
otal Performance Measures Node Jeemand Response	5 Serv Operating Expenses p Vehicle Revenue Mi \$8.	er Operating le Vehicle 31 59	\$165,329 Expenses per Revenue Hour \$58.07		\$17,809 Ma De Bu	21,943	33,647 Operating Expenses per Unlinked Passenger Trip \$31.35	5,873 Service Effectiveness Unlinked Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile 0.3	Unlinked Trips p Vehicle Revenue Ho 1
Performance Measures Node Jemand Response Bus Jotal	5 Operating Expenses p Vehicle Revenue Mi \$8. \$3. \$4.	er Operating le Vehicle 31 59	\$165,329 Expenses per Revenue Hour \$58.07 \$19.83 \$28.15	\$0	\$17,809 Ma De Bu To	21,943 ode mand Response is tal	33,647 Operating Expenses per Unlinked Passenger Trip \$31.35 \$4.65 \$7.53	5,873 Service Effectiveness Unlinked Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile 0.3 0.8 0.7	Unlinked Trips Vehicle Revenue Ho
otal Performance Measures lode lemand Response us otal Operating Expense per Vehicle F	5 Operating Expenses p Vehicle Revenue Mi \$8. \$3. \$4.	er Operating le Vehicle 31 59	\$165,329 Expenses per Revenue Hour \$58.07 \$19.83 \$28.15 per Vehicle Revenue	\$0	\$17,809 Ma De Bu To Operating Exp	21,943	33,647 Operating Expenses per Unlinked Passenger Trip \$31.35 \$4.65 \$7.53 enue Mile:	5,873 Service Effectiveness Unlinked Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile 0.3 0.8 0.7 Unlinked Passenger	Unlinked Trips Vehicle Revenue Ho
otal Performance Measures lode lemand Response us otal Operating Expense per Vehicle F	5 Operating Expenses p Vehicle Revenue Mi \$8. \$3. \$4.	er Operating le Vehicle 31 59 31 Unlinked Passenger Trips	\$165,329 Expenses per Revenue Hour \$58.07 \$19.83 \$28.15 per Vehicle Revenue	\$0	\$17,809 Ma De Bu To Operating Exp	21,943	33,647 Operating Expenses per Unlinked Passenger Trip \$31.35 \$4.65 \$7.53	5,873 Service Effectiveness Unlinked Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile 0.3 0.8 0.7 Unlinked Passenger	Unlinked Trips Vehicle Revenue He
Performance Measures Node Jode Jode John Mesponse Jose	5 Operating Expenses p Vehicle Revenue Mi \$8. \$3. \$4. Revenue Mile: Bus 6.00	er Operating le Vehicle 31 59 31 Unlinked Passenger Trips	\$165,329 Expenses per Revenue Hour \$58.07 \$19.83 \$28.15 per Vehicle Revenue	\$0	\$17,809 Ma De Bu To Operating Exp	21,943	33,647 Operating Expenses per Unlinked Passenger Trip \$31.35 \$4.65 \$7.53 enue Mile:	5,873 Service Effectiveness Unlinked Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile 0.3 0.8 0.7 Unlinked Passenger	Unlinked Trips (Vehicle Revenue Ho
Performance Measures Node Jemand Response Jotal Operating Expense per Vehicle F	5 Operating Expenses p Vehicle Revenue Mi \$8: \$3. \$4. Revenue Mile: Bus 6.00 4.00	er Operating le Vehicle 31 59 31 Unlinked Passenger Trips	\$165,329 Expenses per Revenue Hour \$58.07 \$19.83 \$28.15 per Vehicle Revenue	\$0	\$17,809 Ma De Bu To Operating Exp	21,943	33,647 Operating Expenses per Unlinked Passenger Trip \$31.35 \$4.65 \$7.53 enue Mile: 0.40	5,873 Service Effectiveness Unlinked Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile 0.3 0.8 0.7 Unlinked Passenger	Unlinked Trips (Vehicle Revenue Ho
Performance Measures Node Demand Response Sus Solution Operating Expense per Vehicle F Operating Expense per Vehicle F	5 Operating Expenses p Vehicle Revenue Mi \$8. \$3. \$4. Revenue Mile: Bus 6.00	er Operating le Vehicle 31 59 31 Unlinked Passenger Trips	\$165,329 Expenses per Revenue Hour \$58.07 \$19.83 \$28.15 per Vehicle Revenue	\$0 \$10.00	\$17,809 Ma De Bu To Operating Exp	21,943	33,647 Operating Expenses per Unlinked Passenger Trip \$31.35 \$4.65 \$7.53 enue Mile: 0.40 0.30 0.20	5,873 Service Effectiveness Unlinked Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile 0.3 0.8 0.7 Unlinked Passenger	Unlinked Trips p Vehicle Revenue Ho
otal Performance Measures Node Jeemand Response us otal Operating Expense per Vehicle F	5 Operating Expenses p Vehicle Revenue Mi \$8. \$3. \$4. Revenue Mile: Bus 6.00 4.00 2.00 0.00	er Operating le Vehicle 31 59 31 Unlinked Passenger Trips Mile: B	\$165,329 Expenses per Revenue Hour \$58.07 \$19.83 \$28.15 per Vehicle Revenue us	\$0 \$10.00 \$5.00 \$0.00	\$17,809 Ma De Bu To Operating Exp	21,943	33,647 Operating Expenses per Unlinked Passenger Trip \$31.35 \$4.65 \$7.53 enue Mile: 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10	5,873 Service Effectiveness Unlinked Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile 0.3 0.8 0.7 Unlinked Passenger	Unlinked Trips p Vehicle Revenue Ho
otal let formance Measures lode emand Response us otal Operating Expense per Vehicle F 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0	5 Operating Expenses p Vehicle Revenue Mi \$8. \$3. \$4. Revenue Mile: Bus 6.00 4.00 2.00	er Operating le Vehicle 31 59 31 Unlinked Passenger Trips	\$165,329 Expenses per Revenue Hour \$58.07 \$19.83 \$28.15 per Vehicle Revenue us	\$0 \$10.00	\$17,809 Ma De Bu To Operating Exp	21,943	33,647 Operating Expenses per Unlinked Passenger Trip \$31.35 \$4.65 \$7.53 enue Mile: 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.00	5,873 Service Effectiveness Unlinked Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile 0.3 0.8 0.7 Unlinked Passenger Mile: Dem	Unlinked Trips (Vehicle Revenue Ho
Total Performance Measures Node Jong Jong Operating Expense per Vehicle F Operating Expense per Vehicle F 12 13 14 15	5 Operating Expenses p Vehicle Revenue Mi \$8. \$3. \$4. Revenue Mile: Bus 6.00 4.00 2.00 0.00	er Operating le Vehicle 31 59 31 Unlinked Passenger Trips Mile: B	\$165,329 Expenses per Revenue Hour \$58.07 \$19.83 \$28.15 per Vehicle Revenue us	\$0 \$10.00 \$5.00 \$0.00	\$17,809 Mo De Bu To Operating Exp	21,943	33,647 Operating Expenses per Unlinked Passenger Trip \$31.35 \$4.65 \$7.53 enue Mile: 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.00	5,873 Service Effectiveness Unlinked Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile 0.3 0.8 0.7 Unlinked Passenger Mile: Dem	Unlinked Trips Vehicle Revenue He Trips per Vehicle Revenu and Response
Performance Measures Mode Demand Response Bus Total Operating Expense per Vehicle F	5 Operating Expenses p Vehicle Revenue Mi \$8. \$3. \$4. Revenue Mile: Bus 6.00 4.00 2.00 0.00	er Operating le Vehicle 31 39 31 Unlinked Passenger Trips Mile: B	\$165,329 Expenses per Revenue Hour \$58.07 \$19.83 \$28.15 per Vehicle Revenue us	\$0 \$10.00 \$5.00 \$0.00	\$17,809 Mo De Bu To Operating Exp	21,943	33,647 Operating Expenses per Unlinked Passenger Trip \$31.35 \$4.65 \$7.53 enue Mile: 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.00	5,873 Service Effectiveness Unlinked Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile 0.3 0.8 0.7 Unlinked Passenger Mile: Dem	Unlinked Trips Vehicle Revenue H